PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX15123
Revised: 05-09-16
Page: 1 of 3
PRODUCT DesCRiPTiOn:
The MaxLite ArcMAX™ Lay-In LED panels are LED

MlVT24D
4250/sB
ORDeR CODe MODel VOlTAge CCT nOMinAl POWeR (WATTs)
76927 MLVT22D3535/SB 120-277V 3500K
3576928 MLVT22D3541/SB 120-277V 4100K
76929 MLVT22D3550/SB 120-277V 5000K
76930 MLVT24D4235/SB 120-277V 3500K
4276931 MLVT24D4241/SB 120-277V 4100K
76932 MLVT24D4250/SB 120-277V 5000K
ORDeRing:
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX15123
Revised: 05-09-16